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Women / 26 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tayler Stockman452
TAAG

8.800 8.700 8.7509.250 35.500
8T 1 2 8T 1 

1 

Kailynne Witter128
Acrotex

8.950 8.450 8.6009.000 35.000
4T 2T 6 10 2 

2 

Lauren Monroe127
Acrotex

8.800 8.450 8.7508.700 34.700
8T 2T 7 8T 3 

3 

Toni Buskin298
JCC Of Dallas

9.100 7.650 9.2258.500 34.475
2 10 9T 1 4 

4 

Keeley Campbell265
GymTricks

8.925 8.100 8.8008.500 34.325
6 4T 9T 5T 5 

5 

Emma Roseman300
JCC Of Dallas

8.800 7.400 8.9009.200 34.300
8T 11 3 3T 6 

6 

Cally Wacaster557
World of Gym

9.150 8.000 8.1009.025 34.275
1 7 5 11 7 

7 

Caroline Cohen435
Sky High

8.950 7.100 8.8009.300 34.150
4T 12 1 5T 8 

8 

Alyssa King126
Acrotex

9.050 8.100 9.0257.500 33.675
3 4T 13 2 9 

9 

Cassidy Wilson556
World of Gym

8.900 8.050 8.8007.900 33.650
7 6 12 5T 10 

10 

Jamy Keaffer350
OLYMPO

8.400 7.900 8.0009.100 33.400
13 9 4 12 11 

11 

Sarah Liener299
JCC Of Dallas

8.750 7.950 7.9508.025 32.675
11 8 11 13 12 

12 

Jade Garza380
Platinum

8.700 6.150 8.9008.600 32.350
12 13 8 3T 13 

13 
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